be quiet!’

be quiet! Dark Rock TF Processor Koeler 13,5 cm Zwart, Zilver

Merk : be quiet!

Productnaam : Dark Rock TF

Artikelcode: BK020

be quiet! Dark Rock TF. Soort: Koeler, Ventilator diameter: 13,5 cm, Rotatiesnelheid ( max): 1400 RPM,
Geluidsniveau (lage snelheid): 11,9 dB, Geluidsniveau (hoge snelheid: 26,7 dB, Maximum luchtstroom:
67,8 cfm, Luchtstroom: 113,8 m3/uur, Maximum luchtdruk: 2,1 mmH20, Type lager: Vloeistof dynamisch
lager (FDB). Spanning: 12 V. Breedte: 140 mm, Diepte: 162,6 mm, Hoogte: 130,8 mm. Kleur van het

product: Zwart, Zilver

Prestatie

Geschikte locatie *
Soort *
Ventilator diameter

Supported processor sockets

Rotatiesnelheid ( max)
Geluidsniveau (lage snelheid)
Geluidsniveau (hoge snelheid
Maximum luchtstroom
Luchtstroom

Maximum luchtdruk

Processor
Koeler
13,5cm

LGA 1150 (Socket H3), LGA 1151
(Socket H4), LGA 1155 (Socket H2),
LGA 1156 (Socket H), LGA 1200
(Socket H5), LGA 1366 (Socket B),
LGA 2011-v3 (Socket R), LGA 2066,
LGA 775 (Socket T), Socket AM2,
Socket AM2+, Socket AM3, Socket
AM3+, Socket AM4, Socket FM1,
Socket FM2, Socket FM2+

1400 RPM
11,9 dB

26,7 dB

67,8 cfm
113,8 m3/uur
2,1 mmH20

Pulsbreedtemodulatie-ondersteuning

Type lager

Mean time between failures (MTBF)

Design

Kleur van het product *
Materiaal

Aantal ventilatoren
Aantal vinnen
Materiaal vinnen
Aantal warmte pijpen

Energie

Stroomverbruik (typisch)
Spanning

Nominale netspanning
Thermal Design Power (TDP)
Gewicht en omvang

Breedte

Vloeistof dynamisch lager (FDB)
300000 uur

Zwart, Zilver
Aluminium, Koper, Nikkel
2 ventilator(en)

126

Aluminium

6

1,32 W
12V

0,11A
220 W

140 mm

Gewicht en omvang
Diepte

Hoogte

Gewicht

Maten ventilator (b x d x h)
Warmte pijpen diameter
Snoerlengte

Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking

Technische details

Certificaten van naleving
Inhoud van de verpakking
Type verpakking

Overige specificaties

Heatsink afmetingen (B x D x H)
Land van herkomst

Logistieke gegevens

Code geharmoniseerd systeem (HS)

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
breedte

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking lengte
(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking hoogte

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
brutogewicht

Hoeveelheid per (buitenste)
hoofdverpakking

162,6 mm

130,8 mm

810g

135 x 135 x 22 mm
6 mm

0,22 m

190 mm

210 mm

230 mm

1,5 kg

RoHS

Doos

140 x 162,6 x 108,8 mm
Duitsland

84733080
435 mm

595 mm
450 mm

20 kg

12 stuk(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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